INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 7778

INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL

CITY: SAIDU SHARIF

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
7778-E-3-10995 MALGHALARA SAJJAD AHMAD
7778-E-3-10998 AMNA BAREERA NAVEED KHAN

7778-E-3-10999
7778-E-3-11000

7778-E-3-11001
7778-E-4-11002
7778-E-4-11003
7778-E-5-11004

EHTISHAM MUHAMMAD JAWAD MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHAHZAD QASIM

SHAHZAD
BRAIKNA KHAN JAVAID KHAN
ABDUL WALI KHAN AADIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD KISHWAR KISHWAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR MUHAMMAD IQBAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

3

w w w

v A B W

75
75
75
75

75
75
75
90

33
37
59
57

48
48
67
46

TOTAL

44.00%
49.33%
78.67%
76.00%

64.00%
64.00%
89.33%
51.11%

8

Page 1of 1



