INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 7778

INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL

CITY: SAIDU SHARIF

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
7778-E-3-10995	MALGHALARA	SAJJAD AHMAD	3	75	33	44.00%
7778-E-3-10998	AMNA BAREERA	NAVEED KHAN	3	75	37	49.33%
7778-E-3-10999	EHTISHAM MUHAMMAD	JAWAD MUHAMMAD	3	75	59	78.67%
7778-E-3-11000	MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD QASIM	3	75	57	76.00%
7778-E-3-11001	BRAIKNA KHAN	JAVAID KHAN	3	75	48	64.00%
7778-E-4-11002	ABDUL WALI KHAN	AADIL KHAN	4	75	48	64.00%
7778-E-4-11003	MUHAMMAD SAAD KISHWAF	R KISHWAR ALI	4	75	67	89.33%
7778-E-5-11004	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	5	90	46	51.11%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

8

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.